
ROUTE 263 

I MAXlMUM OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum off-peak fare of 2 5 ~  is charged at the following 
times:- I 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS - 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

BARNET Church 1 

I 2 1 7 BARNET Odeon 2 

1 3 1 7 
7 LYONSDOWN ROAD 3 

STANDARD C O N D I T I O N S  

FARES FOR CHILDREN ~ ~ 

OWE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accom~anyina a fare-~ayins adult o r  child par- 
senger o r  a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a fare 
paving passenger, is carried free. 
Children aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
years will be charged 50 at all times. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Does are carred .it the d~scretion of the Conductor a r  Driverloperator and are 
charged 5~ at all tlmes. 
Gu~dedoss accampanvlng blind persons are carried free. 
Dogsare not allowed on theseats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEW THROUGH IOURNEYS AM! 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 

I 2  7 7 WHETSTONE Black Bull 4 

7 GRANVILLE ROAD 8 

30 24 24 I 9  I 9  12 I 2  7 7 CHANDOSROAD 10 

30 30 24 24 I 9  19 I 2  I 2  7 7 EAST FINCHLEY Bold Faced Stag or Station I I 

G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts are available~for free travel over the whole o f  thif route 
during the permitted ~ e r ~ o d s : -  

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00 
19.0&24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 

A l l  other concessionarv fare Dermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any part of thls route. 

130  30 30 1 24 24 I 9  1 I 9  12 I 2  I 7 7 WOODSIDE AVENUE or THE WELLINGTON I2  

HIGHGATE Stotion l 3 t  

7 WINCHESTER HOTEL I 4  

7 7 WATERLOW ROAD or ARtnWAY Station 1st 

I 2  7 7 HOLLOWAY ROAD Warren  Service Station 16 

24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 HOLLOWAY Nags Head 17t 

24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 NORTHROAD18 

30 24 24 1 I 9  I 9  I 2  I I 2  7 7 OFFORD ROAD I9  

30 30 24124 19 l 9 l l Z  12 7)  7 COPENHAGENSTREETZO 

30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  I I 7 
7 KINGS CROSS Station 2 1 t  

30 30 30 30 24 24 19 I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 ROYAL FREE HOSPITAL or GUILFORD STREET 22 
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30 30 30 30 .  30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 

30 30 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  

7 HOLBORNHALL23 

7 7 CHANCERY LANE Station 24t 

I 2  7 7 STONECUTTER STREET 25 


